
21.99144.99

79.9967.99

209.9959.99

119.99

Fatimas
Puff Pastry

3kg

Fresh Chicken
Fillet Per Kg 89.99Fresh Beef

Mince Per Kg

5 Per Family



My O My
Samoosa 

Pastry
1kg

86.99

89.99
59.99

Todays
Puff Pastry

400gr

My O My
Puff Pastry

Round/ Square
50's

The Puff  Man
Puff Pastry

22.99

24.99

Switz
Springroll 

Pastry 

Fatimas
Samoosa Pur

79.99

44.99

Pastry 
Delights
Cocktail 

Pizza
Bases
20's

27.99

The Puff Man
Puri
12's

54.99 34.99

500gr

1kg

3kg

39.99

94.99

1kg

34.99
1kg

3kg

Fatimas
Puff Pastry

69.99 139.99

54.99

Fatimas
Springroll

Pastry Small
500gr

67.99
800gr

Pastry
 Delights

Samoosa Pur
600gr

17.99

The Puff
 Man

Pita Bread
6's

The Puff 
Man

Pizza Bases
4's

30's- Large

50's- Small

49.99

500gr

41.99

79.99

Fatimas
Paratha 

Plain
400gr

Rozana
Samoosa

12's

37.99 29.99



Farm Fresh  Chicken Fillet 1kgFresh Chicken Fillet Per Kg 74.9959.99

 Beef Minced Per Kg

109.99

89.99Goldi IQF Fillet Breast 2kg

Mutton Oriental Sausages Per Kg

99.99

129.99

Beef Top Side/ Silver Side Per Kg

Beef Bbq/Chilli Sausages Per Kg

109.99

119.99

 Beef  Steak Minced Per Kg



Parmalat
Cheese

McCains
Sweetcorn

750gr

59.99119.99124.99

Sahara
Ginger &

 Garlic
1kg

29.99

29.99

37.99

23.99

34.99

119.99

Harvestime
Mixed Veg

900gr

Bonnita
Gouda Cheese

Round/ Wedges
Per Kg

Clover
CheeseFatimas

Patha
650gr

Garlicman
Ginger & Garlic

375gr

Melrose
Spread Bottle

89.99
550gr

800gr

600gr

99.99
850gr

42.99
250ml

400ml



Spring Meadow
Fresh Milk

Jug 2lt

79.99

Bonle
Fresh Milk 

Jug 2lt

24.99

29.99

31.99

69.99

31.99

Clover
Fresh Milk

Jug 2lt

Farmgate
Uht Milk

6x1lt

Bonnita
Choice Butter

500gr

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

Clover
Fresh Cream

250ml

Everfresh
Uht Milk

6x1lt

74.99

209.99 94.99

Clover
Pure Butter

1.5kg

 
Clover

Uht Milk
6x1lt

89.99



144.99 34.99

24.99

79.99

100gr

500gr

Golden
 Ribbon

Coconut Cream
400ml

Golden Ribbon
Biscuit Tub 

Large
1x1

5 Per Family



Osmans
Elachi Syrup

Bingo
Milkshake Syrup

375ml

Firdous
Milkshake Syrup

750ml

Sunspice
China Grass

Powder
50gr

34.99

49.99 47.99

375ml

Osmans
Rose Syrup

750ml

32.99

79.9944.99
27.99

750ml

375ml

22.99

Minnies
Milkshake Syrup

Strawberry,
Chocolate/
Bubblegum

500ml



Golden Cloud
Semolina

Taystee
Wheat

1kg

Sunshine
Vermicelli

500gr

Selati
White Sugar

2.5kg

59.99

20.99

54.99

500gr

Sasko
Self Raising 

Flour

1kg

10.99

31.99

44.99

17.99
2.5kg

1kg

32.99

Sasko
Cake Wheat 

Flour
2.5kg

11.99

Mallies
Vermicelli

400gr

11.99

Kheer Mix
( Boeber)

150gr



Rhodes
Sweetcorn
Creamstyle

400gr

La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

9.9917.99

Osmans
Haleem Mix

250gr

13.99

Kelloggs
Crumbs
200gr

34.99 21.9934.99

Pakco
Chilli Bite Mix

250gr

Jungle
Oats Pouch

1kg

La Italiana
Tomato Paste

50gr

4.99

Mamas
Tomato/ Chilli

Sauce 
2lt

16.99

Nola
Mayonnaise

750gr

41.99

Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

Yello
Lemon Juice

500ml

Ideals
White Vinegar

750ml

10.99

Hinds
Southern Coating

Excl. Bbq
200gr

14.99

22.99

17.99



Sunspice
Cloves
25gr

Sunspice
Garam Masala

100gr

13.99

13.99

Sunspice
Cinnamon 

Sticks
100gr

13.99 14.99

Sunspice
Thill( Sesame)
Seeds White/ 

Brown
100gr

17.99

Sunspice
Cardamon 

Green
10gr

Osmans
Extra Special 
Chilli Powder

1kg

69.99

Delite
Bombay Mix 

Masala
1kg

89.99

17.99

Sunspice
Bay Leaves

25gr

6.99

Delite 
Zeal

100gr

12.99

Sunspice
Dhania Jeera

Powder
200gr

21.99

69.99

Sunspice
Extra Special 

Tumeric Powder
200gr

Osmans
Rajapuri Tumeric 

Powder
1kg



Golden Ribbon
Pink Masoor

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Oil Dhall

1kg

22.99

9.99

Golden Ribbon
Gram/ Chana 

Dhall
1kg

21.99 16.99

Golden Ribbon
Pea Flour

1kg

24.99

Golden Ribbon
Gram Flour

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Peanuts

1kg

36.99

Golden Ribbon
Fried Onions

400gr

34.99

16.99

Golden Ribbon
Yellow 

Split Peas
1kg

11.50 16.99

Golden Ribbon
Rice Flour

1kg

19.99

21.99

Golden Ribbon
Corn Flour
( Maizena)

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Quick Cooking 

Oats
1kg

Golden Ribbon
Brown Masoor

1kg



India Gate
Golden Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

129.99124.99

Golden 
Delight

Basmati Rice
5kg

99.99

134.99

109.99

119.99

119.99

Super Gold
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

La Jawab
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

Az- Zahra
Gold / Creamy

1121 Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

Aakifah
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

Thai Gold/
Khushboo/ 
Supergold
Fragrant 

Jasmine Rice 
5kg

Royal Queen
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

109.99

114.99

Golden Prestige
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg



Paper 
Plates
50's

Foil
Pie Cups Small

50's

19.99

19.99

Foam
Tubs

250ml/350ml

19.99 10.99

Platter Base
+ Lid Half Set

1x1

25

G3
Aluminium 

Light
Foil 5m

Fresh 
Freezer Bags

24.99

Fresh
Storage Bags

24.99

19.99

Paper
Cups

250ml

9.99

Fresh
Cling Wrap

30m

13.99

17.99

Snackwrap
Lunch Wrap

10m

Plastic
Dessert Table 

Spoons
100's

Take 2 For

19.99
Medium- 30's

Large- 25's 21.99
21.99
Medium- 30's

Small- 50's

Large- 30's


